
Agency Address Director Name/Email Program Manager Name/Email Dedicated Employment Specialist

Beacon Group 1951 W. Camelback Rd #400 Phoenix, 

AZ 85015

Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

Beacon Group 1951 W. Camelback Rd #400 Phoenix, AZ 

85015

Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

Beacon Group 1951 W. Camelback Rd #400 Phoenix, AZ 

85015

Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

Beacon Group 1951 W. Camelback Rd #400 Phoenix, AZ 

85015

Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

Beacon Group 308 W Glenn St, Tucson, AZ 85705 Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

Dedicated Supported Employment Provider Agencies by County

Apache 

Cochise

Coconino

Graham

Greenlee

La Paz

Mohave 

Navajo

Pima



Coyote Task 

Force

66 E Pennington St, Tucson, AZ 85701 Jeffrey Grobe geff.grobe@ctftucson.org Laurie Taylor c54admin@ctftucson.org Katy LeRoy

DKA 1502 E Broadway Blvd, Tucson, AZ 

85719

Dorothy "Dot" Kret dkret@dkajobs.com Jerry Diaz jdiaz@dkajobs.com Manny Cota

Donna McKinney

Gina Easton

Kyler Pietz

Trevor Birch

Beacon Group 1951 W. Camelback Rd #400 Phoenix, AZ 

85015

Chirstopher McNamara 

cmcnamara@beacongroup.org

Nichole Walla nwalla@beacongroup.org Sabrina Shingledecker

Michelle Rios

Olivia Valenzuela

Tina Velasco

Stacey Feinsilver

TLCR 1340 S 4th Ave, Yuma, AZ 85364 Rick Ploski rploski@crbhs.com; Dr. 

Anthony Alberta ajalberta@crbhs.com

Thomas "TJ" Hall thall@crbhs.com Ramon Altamirano
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Santa Cruz

Yavapai

Yuma 


